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another. 
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Friday 15th September 2022 

Weekly Bulletin 

Worship 

In this week’s  worship, we focussed on Jesus’ 

commandment to “love thy neighbour as thyself .”  We 

discussed how this inspired our school vision and how it 

links to our value, Respect.  We shared different ways that 

we can show respect in school and at home and the 

children had lots of ideas.  

 

Lion King 

Last year’s School Council enjoyed a trip to Birmingham to 

see The Lion King this week.  A lovely day was had by all! 

 

 

 

MacMillan Coffee Morning 

Our newly appointed School Council will be hosting a 

MacMillan Coffee morning for the local community and 

our families on Friday 29th September 10-11:15am.  They 

would be grateful for any donations of cakes and biscuits. 

 

Grease 

Our very own super talented Mrs Sherliker-Hewitt is 

playing Sandi In Grease at the Daneside Theatre in 

Congleton.  There are still a few tickets left if you would 

like to pop along and support her. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Swimming 

Just a reminder that swimming starts on Monday!  Please 

see the email from Mr McAulay for full details. 

 

Associate Teachers 

This term we are joined by two CDAT Associate Teachers.  

Miss Richardson will be working in Year 5 and Mr Robinson 

will be working with Year 3.  We offer them a warm 

welcome and look forward to having them as part of the 

Brereton family. 
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Dates 

WB 18th September—Swimming starts 

Monday 18th September—Phonics meeting for Rec 

parents 2:30pm 

29th September—MacMillan Coffee Morning  10am 

Thursday 5th October —EYFS/KS1 Harvest Service 10am 

Monday 9th October—Y5 Pilgrim day 

18th October—Y4 Bikeability 

19th and 20th October—Y6 Bikeability 

WB 16th October =- parent consultations 

WB 23rd October - Half term 

Thursday 2nd November - PTA Fireworks 

Friday 24th November - Christmas Fair 

Friday 1st December - Reception Nativity 9:30am 

Wednesday 6th December - KS1 Nativity 2pm and 6pm 

Tuesday 12th December - Whole school trip to the New 

Vic 

Thursday 14th December - Y2 Victorian day 

Friday 15th December - KS2 carol service 2pm 

Wednesday 20th December - last day of term 

Monday 8th January - Return to school 

WB 19th February - Half term 

Friday 8th March - EYFS/KS1 Mothering Sunday service  

20th-22nd March Y5 at Conway 

25th-28th March Y6 at Pensarn 

Thursday 28th March - Last day of term 

Monday 15th April - Return to school 

Tuesday 23rd April - Y2 at Nantwich Museum 

1st-3rd May - Y4 at York 

Monday 6th May—Bank Holiday 

Friday 10th May - Class photos 

WB 27th May - Half Term 

Tuesday 4th June - Return to school 

4th-5th July - Y2 at Tattenhall 

Saturday 6th July - Garden Party 

Monday 15th July - Sports Day (AM) 

Monday 15th July - Y6 Leaver’s Service 2pm 

Friday 19th July - Last day of term 

 

Class Church Visits 

Thursday 21st September—Year 4 

Thursday 28th September—Year 3 

Thursday 5th October—KS1 Harvest Service 

Thursday 12th October—Year 6 

Children will walk to church for a traditional children’s 

service at 10:30am. You are welcome to join us for the 

service. 
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Visyon Workshops 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


